FORM No. \$\$1-Oregon Trust Doed Series-TRUST DEED.

COPYRIGNT 1862 94346 - 02=01-99P03:40 RCVD . TRUST DEED # 0/04. Vol. 195 Page 2379

> . as Grantor ....., as Trustee, and

....., as Beneficiary,

THIS TRUST DEED, made this .... 26th day of .... January JOHN J. TAYLOR AND LORETTA LEA TAYLOR, husband and wife

\*\*\*\*\*\*

ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. DAVID M. COOK

## WITNESSETH:

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in Klamath 

Lot 513, Block 102, MILLS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-33AC TAX LOT 13000 

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY DOLLARS AND 89/100\* of

A

ALTRAVARY NOT THE NEEDENT AND A SUMPLY OF OTHER AND A SUMPLY OF OTHER AND A SUMPLY AND A SUMPLY

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance compony authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escraw

가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있			
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,		
	County of		
Granior	space RESERVED at		
	RECORDER'S USE in book/reel/volume No		
Seneficiary			
ter Recording Return to (Name, Addross, Zip)r David M. Cook	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.		
2059 VINE ST. KLAMATH FAILS, OR 97/101	10 A star weather and several starting of the sever		
	By		

2380 9

Additional sections of the smooth required to provide another of the spenses and attempts of the smoother specified or provide another the specified or provide attempts of the specified or prov

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below). (a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below). (a)\* primarily to grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below). (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the beneit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devises, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including piedgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so. requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be if the context so. requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and vear first above written.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha		O. Tala	5. 
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty	(a) or (b) is JOHN is	AYLOR The See - T	eifle - 1
not applicable, is defined in the Truth-in-Lending at a by make as such word is defined in the Act and Regulation by make	ing required LURCIIN		
as such word is defined in the Act and Regulation by max beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by max disclosures; for this purpose uso Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, o disclosures; for this purpose uso Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, o f compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard the	Klamat	b) 55	1095
If compliance with the STATE OF OREGON, C	as acknowledged befor Taylor and Lorett	e me on Januar a Lea Taylor	<u>7 31</u> 19
by	as acknowledged befor	e me on	
by			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
83	~		
OFFICIAL SEAL EBRA BUCKINGHAM No ARY PUBLIC - OREGON	· Delerc	2 Bur Hi Car	Notary Public for Oregor
COMMISSION NO. 020140 MY COMMISSION EXCEPTS DEC. 19, 1996	My commi	ssion expires 12-1	9-96
	an an an An Anna an Anna an Anna Anna An	1. 1 <b>5</b> 1. 1	
	en e		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SS.	24	1st
	en Title & Escro	P be and daily rec	the
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KERNAME Filed for record at request ofAsp ofFebA.D., 19 _95_ at offorOf	<u>3:40</u> o'clock	M., and doing rec	
of of Mortgages	Bernetha G.		inty Clerk
	Bernetna G. By	Quelens	mulinde
FEE \$15.00	A Marine Contraction (1997)	24.761	2187) <sup>-</sup>
reconveyance will be made.			ney and en ally a final definition of the second second second second second second second second second second In the second

and the state of the second and the second second